Bid Award

Contract: FSA23-EQU21.0, Equipment

Group: Trailer: Enclosed Cargo Trailer - 7,000 Ibs. GVWR

Item: 460, Cargo Mate, Blazer, BL716TA2

Zone

Western

Northern

Central

Southern

Rank

Primary
Alternate

Primary
Alternate

Primary
Alternate

Primary
Alternate

Vendor

RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.
Texas Trailers Sales and Service

Texas Trailers Sales and Service
RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.

Texas Trailers Sales and Service
RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.

RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.
Texas Trailers Sales and Service

Price

$10,274.00
$10,305.00

$9,540.00
$10,124.00

$9,820.00
$10,024.00

$10,174.00
$10,370.00

Build File

Build
Build

Build
Build

Build
Build

Build
Build

Options File

Options
Options

Options
Options

Options
Options

Options
Options



