## **Bid Award**

**Contract:** FSA23-EQU21.0, Equipment

**Group:** Trailer: Enclosed Cargo Trailer - 7,000 lbs. GVWR

Item: 460, Cargo Mate, Blazer, BL716TA2

Zone	Rank	Vendor	Price	Build File	Options File
Western	Primary	RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.	\$10,274.00	Build	Options
	Alternate	Texas Trailers Sales and Service	\$10,305.00	Build	Options
Northern	Primary	Texas Trailers Sales and Service	\$9,540.00	Build	Options
	Alternate	RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.	\$10,124.00	Build	Options
Central	Primary	Texas Trailers Sales and Service	\$9,820.00	Build	Options
	Alternate	RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.	\$10,024.00	Build	Options
Southern	Primary	RIGHT TRAILERS, INC.	\$10,174.00	Build	Options
	Alternate	Texas Trailers Sales and Service	\$10,370.00	Build	Options